
7

NAAC

{rfr lgrdE,r F ren+q
Eeqfuqrfrq rlar< anim q;1 rqrp6 rizq6

qfrsq

iIATIO}IAL ASSESSM ENT A1{ D ACCREDITATION COU T{C I L
An Autonomous Instiaiion of the University Grants Commission

ca/e 9{*r** '/a/iott

l6n E*e"u/ioe Commi//ee of /,6n

Xo/ion o.[ Zts essmen / an d Z".redi/o/rb, C orn.rf
on /6e recommendo/r'on "f tie drQ appon/ed

?nn Jn*r r"pfnotnd/o de"fore /6e

ArfonroJ I a;d Fo- G 
"[[ngn 

(2, /oro-o u t )
7y.rt Kogor, 76oratpa,€lam, G6ennai, offr[ratndt" (Uniuersily of thd"^,

Z*r[Xod" o"

Z""rndi/nd
,i/6Cgru of 2.72 onseoenpoinlscafe

o/ 33* g.ode

,ofr'dup /o Zugusl 15, 2o2s

Da/e : Zugusl t6, 2ot3
t-,
DrNec/o,

/-"'

orA. EC(SC)/31/RAR/TNCOGN12421 ,-r

t\7 a2'

t

)

a



a\,

-

)

{rfr Tqt*.i G rqr+q qRs{
Eeqfuutdq r5<n erfr.r ar sr+a {enq

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL
An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Quality Profile

brstitational CGPA =

7

Z(CTWGP) 2588
7 950

'w'
Grade

Da/e : Zuqrs/ 16, 2otd h{.t
. lliis cqtification i! valid for a period of fioe yed8 with cffect ftom August 16,2018

' An in8tiftrtional CGPA on 8even poirt 6c..le in the ra.og. of 351 - 4.00 denotes A* 8rade,
316 - 350 deootes A'gtade,3.01- 35 dmoter A gr.de,276 - 3.00 derote6 B* 8tade,
2.51- ZE delrotes B'grad€, z(n - 2J() denoter B 8rade,151- 200 denot s C gradc

' Scoaes aoundcd off to thc neatest itrtagd

EC(SC)/31l RAR/INCOGN12{ZI

NA-&C

Citeria
Weightage

(w)
Criterion-usise

Weighted
Grade Point

(ctwGP)

Citerion-aise
Gtailc

Point Aoerages
(CrWGPI/w)

I. Curricular Aspects

ll. Teaching-Learning and Eztaluation

IIl. Research, Innooations and Extension

IV. lnfras*ucture and Learning Resources

V. Student Support and Progression

VI. Gooemance, Leadership B Managnnent

VIl. lnstitutional Valu* and Best Practices

srm

7n

305

224

205

257

273

3.60

2.72

2.35

2.24

2.18

2.92

2.73
7

}utr= 950
i=7

7

,\fwcrtr =xu

2.72

B*

.-r.

a

L.
a

Namc of thc btstitution : Dhamaj Baid lain College (Autonomous)

Place : Jyothi Nagar, Thoraipakkam, Chennai, Tamil Nadu

) rti?

150

2W

130

100

094

086

100

Total

rl t


