





राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Certificate of Accreditation

The Executive Committee of the
National Assessment and Accreditation Council
on the recommendation of the duly appointed
Peer Jeam is pleased to declare the
Dhanraj Baid Jain College (Autonomous)
Syothi Nagar, Thoraipakkam, Chennai, affiliated to University of Madras,
Tamil Nadu as
Accredited

with CSPA of 2.72 on seven point scale

at B⁺ grade

valid up to August 15, 2023

Date: August 16, 2018



Director











राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Quality Profile

Name of the Institution : Dhanraj Baid Jain College (Autonomous)

Place: Jyothi Nagar, Thoraipakkam, Chennai, Tamil Nadu

	Criteria	Weightage (W _i)	Criterion-wise Weighted Grade Point (Cr WGP;)	Criterion-wise Grade Point Averages (Cr WGP _i / W _i)
I.	Curricular Aspects	150	540	3.60
II.	Teaching- <mark>Learning and Evaluati</mark> on	290	790	2.72
III.	Research, Innovations and Extension	130	305	2.35
IV.	Infrastructure and Learning Resources	100	224	2.24
V.	Student Support and Progression	094	205	2.18
VI.	Gove <mark>rnanc</mark> e, Leadership & <mark>Ma</mark> nagement	086	251	2.92
VII.	Institutional Values and Best Practices	100	273	2.73
	Total	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} \sum_{i=1}^{2} w_i = 950$	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} (Cr WGP_i) = 2588$	ES W

Institutional CGPA =
$$\frac{\sum_{i=1}^{7} (Cr WGP_i)}{\sum_{i=1}^{7} W_i} = \frac{2588}{950} = \boxed{2.72}$$

Grade =

Date : August 16, 2018

This certification is valid for a period of Five years with effect from August 16, 2018

An institutional CGPA on seven point scale in the range of 3.51 - 4.00 denotes A" grade, 3.26 - 3.50 denotes A' grade, 3.01 - 3.25 denotes A grade, 2.76 - 3.00 denotes B' grade, 2.51 - 2.75 denotes B' grade, 2.01 - 2.50 denotes B grade, 1.51 - 2.00 denotes C grade Scores rounded off to the nearest integer